
 

 

 

         PM RUN  
 

Ventura Bus- Route: 3434 | PM Service 

Stop ID Stop Name Time 
 

44528 Heathmont College 03:10pm 

12797 Balfour Avenue 03:13pm 

12796 Heathmont Station 03:14pm 

12795 Bedford Road 03:15pm 

12794 Bedford Road 03:16pm 

12793 Fernwood Avenue 03:17pm 

12792 Grayview Avenue 03:18pm 

12036 Greenhill Road 03:19pm 

14201 Canterbury Road 03:21pm 

14200 Bayfield Road 03:22pm 

14199 Berry Road 03:23pm 

14198 Wendover Avenue 03:23pm 

14197 Central Avenue 03:24pm 

14196 Thurleigh Avenue 03:24pm 

14195 Belmont Road 03:25pm 

14194 Eastfield Road 03:26pm 

14815 Prospect Hill Road 03:30pm 

14814 Frederick Street 03:31pm 

14812 Parry Street 03:32pm 

14812 Dorset Lodge Residential Care 03:32pm 

14811 Mount Dandenong Road 03:33pm 

9844 Donald Street 03:34pm 

9843 Ruskin Avenue 03:35pm 

9842 Jarvis Avenue 03:35pm 

9841 Churchill Way 03:36pm 

9840 Glen Dhu Road 03:37pm 

9839 Hawthory Road 03:38pm 

9838 Kilsyth Primary School 03:38pm 

9837 Charles Street 03:39pm 

9836 Eothen Lane 03:39pm 

9825 St Richards Church 03:40pm 

9833 Denman Street 03:41pm 

9834 Balmoral Street 03:41pm 

9832 Mount Dandenong Road 03:42pm 

9831 Alpine Way 03:42pm 

9830 Bretby Way 03:42pm 

9829 Magnolia Grove 03:43pm 

22059 Montrose CFA 03:44pm 

9827 Montrose Road 03:45pm 



22057 Montrose Road 03:45pm 

22055 Greenhills Avenue 03:46pm 

10291 Belvedere Drive 03:47pm 

10292 Greenhills Avenue 03:49pm 

10293 Emery Lane 03:49pm 

10294 Montrose Brickworks Flora Res 03:50pm 

10295 Acacia Avenue 03:51pm 

10296 Alpine Way 03:52pm 

 

 


